Ordering Information
  Accessories
BOLMINI - Mini Bollard
 Ordering Example:
Mini Bollard
Cat. No. BOLMINI
CJK150
HOOD140
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Anti Glare Hood
BOLMINI BK  - Mini Bollard in Black
(Accessories ordered separately)
HOOD140 BZ - Anti Glare Hood in Bronze
63.5mm
45mm
50mm
2½”
1¾”
2”
Unobtrusive and low profile luminaire that provides soft lighting
effects on decks, railings and posts. The lens reflects light at two
angles through an anti-glare mesh downwards onto the ground
and horizontally to illuminate the surrounding landscape. It is not
suited for ground installation.
Constructed of tubular aluminium with a UV stable powder coated
finish or machined from solid copper or 316 stainless steel.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
-
-
-
-
PR - Primrose
COP - Copper
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Features
Lens:
UV stable acrylic with anti-glare mesh
projects light
0
horizontally and at 45
 onto the ground.
Gasket:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holders:
0 0G4 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0(480 f) teflon cables.